

2023年度各月營收

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	本月	上年度同期	增減比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增減比率%
一月	516,862	525,829	-1.71%	516,862	525,829	-1.71%
二月	544,239	486,284	11.92%	1,061,101	1,012,113	4.84%
三月	571,313	491,847	16.16%	1,632,414	1,503,960	8.54%
四月	573,794	476,766	20.35%	2,206,208	1,980,726	11.38%
五月	553,086	444,289	24.49%	2,759,294	2,425,015	13.78%
六月	641,929	593,308	8.19%	3,401,223	3,018,322	12.69%
七月	589,717	563,873	4.58%	3,990,940	3,582,195	11.41%
八月	587,636	521,635	12.65%	4,578,577	4,103,829	11.57%
九月	547,977	502,544	9.04%	5,126,554	4,606,374	11.29%
十月	561,873	497,959	12.84%	5,688,428	5,104,332	11.44%
十一月	554,486	454,014	22.13%	6,242,914	5,558,346	12.32%
十二月	549,435	516,059	6.47%	6,792,349	6,074,405	11.82%

上述資料均係公司自結數字。